Richards Castle (Herefordshire) Parish Council

BUDGET AND PRECEPT 2022-23

Income
Precept

TOTAL Income

Expenditure
Long and short grass maintenance

Clerk's wages (SCP27)
Clerk's expenses/ office

Meetings (hall hire, publicity, refreshments)

HALC subs/affiliation
Insurance

Internal audit

Information commission (ICO)
Lengthsman

P3 footpaths

Review of NDP

SID maintenance/ deployment
Training

Village gates

Remembrance Sunday - Large poppies
IT / Website

TOTAL Expenditure

Income less expenditure

Precept
2022-23

9,500.00

9,500.00
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400.00
3,400.00
250.00
120.00
350.00
600.00
110.00
35.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
500.00
450.00
80.00
500.00

100.00
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8,895.00

605.00




