## Richards Castle (Herefordshire) Parish Council

## **BUDGET AND PRECEPT 2022-23**

		Precept 2022-23	
Imagene	202	.2-23	
Income  Description		0.500.00	
Precept	£	9,500.00	
TOTAL Income	£	9,500.00	
<u>Expenditure</u>			
Long and short grass maintenance	£	400.00	
Clerk's wages (SCP27)	£	3,400.00	
Clerk's expenses/ office	£	250.00	
Meetings (hall hire, publicity, refreshments)	£	120.00	
HALC subs/affiliation	£	350.00	
Insurance	£	600.00	
Internal audit	£	110.00	
Information commission (ICO)	£	35.00	
Lengthsman	£	1,000.00	
P3 footpaths	£	1,000.00	
Review of NDP	£	500.00	
SID maintenance/ deployment	£	450.00	
Training	£	80.00	
Village gates	£	500.00	
Remembrance Sunday - Large poppies	£	-	
IT / Website	£	100.00	
TOTAL Expenditure	£	8,895.00	
Income less expenditure	£	605.00	